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PONTUAÇÃO SUPER F4
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G1

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a SU TO

1 107 BRUNO GRIGATTI / FAUESC 154 0 0 41 38 75 0

2 017 SAMUEL CRUZ / FAUESC 139 15 15 50 50 39 0

3 006 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN  / FADF 130 24 9 44 44 42 0

4 004 OLIN GALLI / FAUESC 127 27 3 28 30 69 0

5 102 ALAN SYNTHES / FASP 124 30 3 38 41 45 0

6 101 ANDRE CASTRO / FASP 121 33 3 32 32 57 0

7 025 MURILO FIORE / FAUESC 112 42 9 23 26 63 0

8 061 ALLAN CROCE / FASP 105 49 7 26 28 51 0

9 037 GABRIEL CREPALDI / FASP 95 59 10 25 22 48 0

10 147 GIOVANE CREPALDI / FASP 90 64 5 34 36 20 0

11 111 HEITOR FARIAS  / FADF 84 70 6 36 34 14 0

12 015 LUCAS MOURA / FASP 79 75 5 20 23 36 0

13 069 RAFAEL CROCE / FASP 75 79 4 19 24 32 0

14 222 JOSE CABANAS / FAEES 72 82 3 22 20 30 0

15 065 GABRIEL FERNANDES / FASP 68 86 4 30 25 13 0

16 118 NICOLLAS LORETTI / FAUESC 66 88 2 27 27 12 0

17 505 YAN SILVA / FPARN 66 88 0 21 11 34 0

18 212 JULIO ZANOTTI / FPARN 64 90 2 24 18 22 0

19 011 RYAN NISHIOKA / FPRA 58 96 6 13 19 26 0

20 029 LUCCA CROCE / FASP 57 97 1 17 12 28 0

21 018 GABRIEL DAMINELLI / FGA 57 97 0 12 21 24 0

22 014 JOÃO VICTOR DIAS / FASP 50 104 7 18 16 16 0

23 312 LUIZ MIGLIORINI / FASP 49 105 1 16 15 18 0

24 110 LUCAS BEHAGUE / FAEES 48 106 1 14 17 17 0

25 272 RODRIGO ANZANELLO / FASP 44 110 4 15 14 15 0

Event Legend

#1 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #3 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 

#2 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #4 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 
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